GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Mill Woods GC
Mill Woods GC
July 17, 2019
Field Size: 51
Total Purse: $6,450.00

Skins Winners: $390.00/person
(#2 McDonald, Darrell, #8 Black, Kevin, #11 Black, Kevin)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

MacComb, David
Whitecotton, Keith
Borsa, Scott
Cantera, Dallas
Cartier, Jacob
DiBartolo, Andre
Kruger, Blaine
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Hartford, Gary
Komick, Tyler
McArthur, Craig
Plosz, Jason
Black, Kevin
Lavallee, Jeremy
McCluskey, Phil
Nelson, Graeme
Vandermey, Nick
Vandermey, Spencer
Cook, Aaron
James, Robb
Mah, Matthew
McDonald, Darrell

Vold, Kolby

Royal Mayfair GC

The Quarry

Cardiff G&CC

Glendale G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Stony Plain GC

Stony Plain GC
Highlands GC

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Carnmoney G&CC
Redwood Meadows G&CC
Cardiff G&CC

River Bend G&RA

Stony Plain GC

PGA of Alberta Member
PGA of Alberta Member
Blackhawk GC

Stony Plain GC

Mill Woods GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$915.00
$700.00
$453.00
$453.00
$453.00
$453.00
$453.00
$249.00
$249.00
$249.00
$249.00
$249.00
$195.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00



