

**Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Mill Woods GC**

Mill Woods GC

July 17, 2019

Field Size: 51

Total Purse: \$6,450.00

**Skins Winners: \$390.00/person****(#2 McDonald, Darrell, #8 Black, Kevin, #11 Black, Kevin)****INDIVIDUAL RESULTS**

Player	Facility	Score	Money
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	65	\$915.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	66	\$700.00
Borsa, Scott		69	\$453.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	69	\$453.00
Cartier, Jacob	Glendale G&CC	69	\$453.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$453.00
Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	69	\$453.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	70	\$249.00
Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	70	\$249.00
Komick, Tyler		70	\$249.00
McArthur, Craig	Canyon Meadows G&CC	70	\$249.00
Plosz, Jason	Carnmoney GC	70	\$249.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	71	\$195.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	72	\$168.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	72	\$168.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	72	\$168.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$168.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$168.00
Cook, Aaron	Blackhawk GC	73	\$60.00
James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	73	\$60.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	73	\$60.00

McDonald, Darrell		73	\$60.00
Vold, Kolby		73	\$60.00